SkyPanel®
S360-C
L5.0016680 / L03880
08 / 2022
S A F E T Y  A N D  I N S T A L L A T I O N  M A N U A L
Revision History
Date Revision Changes Revisor
19-07-15 L03423 Added stirrup version 3 mfg

SkyPanel S360-C: RISK GROUP 0 - No Risk
No photobiological hazard.
Order Information
All versions include
S360-C Power supply unit (PSU)
5 m (16.5 ft.) connector cable
3 m (10 ft.) PowerCON 32A mains cable
Super clamp adapter for SkyPanel S360-C PSU
Carbon fiber yoke
Standard diffuser or intensifier
ARRI SkyPanel S360-C
S360-C, Standard diffuser, blue/silver, Edison - Set. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L0.0016325
S360-C, Standard diffuser, blue/silver, Schuko - Set . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L0.0016326
S360-C, Standard diffuser, blue/silver, China - Set  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L0.0016327
S360-C, Standard diffuser, blue/silver, PSE Japan - Set . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L0.0016328
S360-C, Standard diffuser, blue/silver, bare end - Set . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L0.0016329
S360-C, Intensifier, blue/silver, Edison - Set  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L0.0016330
S360-C, Intensifier, blue/silver, Schuko - Set . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L0.0016331
S360-C, Intensifier, blue/silver, China - Set  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L0.0016332
S360-C, Intensifier, blue/silver, PSE Japan - Set . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L0.0016333
S360-C, Intensifier, blue/silver, bare end - Set . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L0.0016334
S360-C Kit (lamphead, flight case with wheels, diffusers, intensifier, honeycombs, PSU, carbon fibre and short yoke,
cables, remote control. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L0.0016335
Accessories
Please find a detailed overview of all accessories available in the „SkyPanel Accessories Guide“ on the ARRI website.
Specification subject to change without notice. For the latest product specification including photometric data and other
sales versions, see www.arri.com